TABLE 15
ADULT FELONY ARRESTS, 2010

OFFENSE BY JURISDICTION AND GENDER
SHASTA COUNTY

RAPE

TOTAL
MALE
FEMALE

SHERIFFS DEPT
MALE
FEMALE

ANDERSON
MALE
FEMALE

REDDING
MALE
FEMALE

SHASTA COUNTY MARSHAL
MALE
FEMALE

UNION PAC R.R.
MALE
FEMALE

CHP
MALE
FEMALE

135
52
1,784

1,296
488
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349
266
83

323
246
77
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209
151
58

18
10
191

143
48
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MOTOR FORG
VEHICLE CKS/ACC
THEFT CARDS
60 16
41 7
19 9
1 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
41 16
29 7
12 9
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
18 0
12 0
6 0
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